
月份

當月 累計

菸類 酒類 菸類 酒類

       25,432.785        1,351.54     25,432.785         1,351.54 

            780.215             27.72     26,213.000         1,379.26 

       32,855.000        1,643.49     59,068.000         3,022.75 

         1,374.000               9.00     60,442.000         3,031.75 

     117,472.000                   -     177,914.000         3,031.75 

         2,671.000             11.22   180,585.000         3,042.97 

         2,413.000                   -     182,998.000         3,042.97 

         1,700.000                   -     184,698.000         3,042.97 

         1,240.000           319.87   185,938.000         3,362.84 

       26,156.603             12.75   212,094.603         3,375.59 

       41,619.397      62,180.90   253,714.000     65,556.490 

         2,232.000                   -     255,946.000     65,556.490 

桃園市政府111年度查獲涉嫌違反菸酒管理法案件數量統計表

數量(包) 數量(公升) 數量(包) 數量(公升)
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